
 

 

95.0

95.0

 
95.0

 85.0

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES AND HOUSE SLAW

CLASSIC
NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, HAM

MEXICAN 
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, CHILLI SOUR CREAM, 
MEDLEY TOMATO, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑOS

BBQ
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, HICKORY BBQ, 
CRISPY BACON, PARMESAN

PEPPERONI
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, SPICED SALAMI, 
CHILLI FLAKES, PARMESAN

HAWAIIAN
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE, PARMESAN

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS.

WHILE WE MAKE ALL OUR DISHES FRESH, OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN 

ALLERGENS, SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD.

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH A CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL OPTION AVAILABLE

GREEK DFO, GFO
OLIVES, ONIONS, MEDLEY TOMATOES, HUNG YOGHURT,  
SUMAC, FETA

NOT SO CLASSIC CAESAR DFO, GFO
COS, CRISPY BACON, PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING

SLAW DFO, GFO
LEMON, AIOLI, GREEN GODDESS DRESSING

VEG SUPREME DFO, VEO 
PUMPKIN, ONION, PEPPERS, PARMESAN, FETA, 
BASIL, PUMPKIN PESTO

29.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

from the sea

schnitz saladchicken parmas

Burgs

BURGER BUNDLE
BEEF SMASH BURGER, SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN  BURGER, 
20 CHICKEN NUGGETS, 4 BEEF SLIDERS, 1 SERVE OF FRIES

FRIED CHICKEN BUNDLE 
2 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS, 20 CHICKEN 
NUGGETS, 5 BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN, 1 SERVE OF FRIES

GENERAL PUBLIC BUNDLE 
ANY 2 PIZZAS, ANY 2 KIDS PIZZAS, 20 CHICKEN NUGGETS, 
1 SERVE OF FRIES

LIL BIT OF THIS, LIL BIT OF THAT
ARANCINI, CALAMARI, BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN, 
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD, FRIES & SAUCES

feed the fam
( RECOMMENDED FOR SHARING WITH FAMILY OR MATES )BOX OF 10 NUGGETS 14.0

BOX OF 20 NUGGETS 23.0
BOX OF 30 NUGGETS 34.0

SAUCES

GF gluten fr iendly | DF dairy friendly 
DFO dairy friendly option | GFO gluten friendly option 

Nuggets

12.0

15.0

13.0

19.0

19.0

23.0

21.0

500GM  16.0   1KG  26.0

19.0
 

19.0

Snacks
HOUSE SEASONED FRIES  GFO, VEO, DF
AIOLI 

SWEET POTATO WEDGES VEO, DFO 
CHILLI SOUR CREAM

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD GFO, DFO
MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN

FRIED CALAMARI GFO, DF 
GARLIC AIOLI, LEMON

BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN  (5)
HICKORY BBQ, GARLIC AIOLI, PICKLE MIX 

BEEF SLIDERS (4) 
HOUSE BURGER SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN  

GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS (3)
GRILLED CHICKEN, NAM JIM SAUCE, AIOLI SLAW, 
CORIANDER, LIME 

CHICKEN WINGS DFO
FRIED DRUMMETTES & WINGS TOSSED IN 
YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE – BUFFALO HOT OR BBQ  

MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE ARANCINI (5) V
TRUFFLE MAYO

MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES (5)
TOMATO RELISH

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES AND HOUSE SLAW

CALAMARI MAIN GFO 
CALAMARI, SLAW, GARLIC AIOLI, LEMON, SEASONED 
FRIES

FISH & CHIPS GFO 
HAND BATTERED GUMMY, TARTARE, SLAW, LEMON, 
SEASONED FRIES

FISH & CALAMARI GFO
HAND BATTERED GUMMY, CALAMARI, TARTARE, 
AIOLI, SLAW, SEASONED FRIES

29.0

29.0

36.0

26.0

32.0

26.0

26.0

32.0

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES

BEEF SMASH BURGER GFO, DFO
SINGLE SMASH PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, HOUSE SAUCE,
PICKLE MIX, SHREDDED COS, BRIOCHE BUN  

GENERAL PUBLIC BURGER DFO, GFO
DOUBLE SMASH PATTY, SMOKED STREAKY 
BACON, SWISS CHEESE, HOUSE SAUCE, 
PICKLE MIX, SHREDDED COS, BRIOCHE BUN

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER DFO, GFO
AMERICAN CHEESE, SHREDDED COS, 
KEWPIE MAYO, BRIOCHE BUN

VEGGIE BURGER VEO, DFO
LENTIL VEGGIE PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, SHREDDED
COS, HOUSE SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, BRIOCHE BUN

STEAK SANGA DFO, GFO
CIABATTA LOAF, SCOTCH FILLET, ROCKET, TOMATO 
RELISH, ONION, SWISS CHEESE, SMOKED STREAKY BACON

29.90

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW 

THE  VISUAL MENU & ORDER 

DIRECTLY TO YOUR TABLE

BBQ, TRUFFLE MAYO, TARTARE, 
BUFFALO, BURGER SAUCE, 
KETCHUP, GARLIC AIOLI

VE vegan |  VEO vegan option | V vegetarian



BISCOFF SUNDAE
SOFT SERVE WITH BISCOFF SAUCE & BISCOFF CRUMB

SOFT SERVE
SUNDAES  

 
 

 

PIZZAS

  7.0

M&M SUNDAE
SOFT SERVE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & M&MS

  7.0

STRAWBERRY SUNDAE
SOFT SERVE WITH STRAWBERRY SYRUP 
& STRAWBERRY CONFETTI

 7.0

CHOC BROWNIE SUNDAE 
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH SOFT 
SERVE & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

 11.0

STICKY DATE PUDDING 
SOFT SERVE & BISCOFF SAUCE

 11.0

OREO SUNDAE
SOFT SERVE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & OREO CRUMB

  7.0

BUILD YOU OWN
SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE 
OF 1 SYRUP & 1 TOPPING

 7.0

SYRUPS - CHOCOLATE / BISCOFF / STRAWBERRY / SALTED CARAMEL

TOPPINGS - OREO / M&MS / BISCOFF / SPRINKLES /
STRAWBERRY CONFETTI / MARSHMALLOW / MILO

HAND-STRETCHED SOURDOUGH BASE
GLUTEN FRIENDLY & DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

MARGHERITA
NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, BASIL

PEPPERONI 
NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, LOCAL HONEY 
(ADD CHILLI FLAKES FOR EXTRA HEAT)

HAWAIIAN
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE

MEATLOVERS
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, MEATBALLS, 
HAM, BACON, ONION, HICKORY BBQ

BBQ CHICKEN 
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, BACON, ONION, 
PARMESAN, HICKORY BBQ

BACON SUPREME
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, BACON, HICKORY BBQ

VEGGIE SUPREME V
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, PUMPKIN, ONION, 
PUMPKIN PESTO, RED PEPPERS, FETA, BASIL

MUSHROOM V
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, SWISS BROWN MUSHROOMS, 
GOATS FETA, SAGE 

CHEESEBURGER
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, AMERICAN CHEESE, BEEF, 
ONIONS, PICKLE MIX, BURGER SAUCE

PROSCIUTTO
NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, 
CHERRY TOMATO, PARMESAN, BALSAMIC GLAZE

22.0

26.0

25.0

28.0

26.0

25.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

+6

lil hands 
FOR CHILDREN AGED 13 YEARS & UNDER

BEEF SLIDERS (2) FRIES & KETCHUP

FISH BITES (4) FRIES & KETCHUP

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) FRIES & KETCHUP

MAC & CHEESE BITES (3) FRIES & KETCHUP

CHICKEN TENDERS (2) FRIES & KETCHUP

KIDS PIZZA MARGHERITA OR HAM & PINEAPPLE

ADD A DRINK, ICE CREAM & $5 ARCADE CARD SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW 
THE  VISUAL MENU & ORDER 
DIRECTLY TO YOUR TABLE

ICE CREAM
SINGLE SCOOP
DOUBLE SCOOP
TRIPLE SCOOP

  6.3  5.8
  8.0  7.5
  9.4  8.9

CUP   CONE

CHECK OUT FLAVOURS INSTORE

$1690lunch special*

MEAL AND SOFT DRINK - ASK INSTORE FOR MEALS INCLUDED.
AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11:30AM-3:00PM, MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS T&C’S APPLY. *POT SIZED SOFT DRINK


