



SNACKS

HOUSE SEASONED FRIES GFO, VEO, DF AIOLI	12.0
SWEET POTATO WEDGES VEO, DFO CHILLI SOUR CREAM	15.0
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD GFO, DFO MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN	13.0
FRIED CALAMARI GFO, DF GARLIC AIOLI, LEMON	19.0
BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN (5) HICKORY BBQ, GARLIC AIOLI, PICKLE MIX	19.0
BEEF SLIDERS (4) HOUSE BURGER SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN	23.0
GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS (3) GRILLED CHICKEN, NAM JIM SAUCE, AIOLI SLAW, CORIANDER, LIME	21.0
CHICKEN WINGS DFO 500GM 16.0 1KG 26.0 FRIED DRUMMETTES & WINGS TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE – BUFFALO HOT OR BBQ	
MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE ARANCINI (5) V TRUFFLE MAYO	19.0
MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES (5) TOMATO RELISH	19.0

NUGGETS

BOX OF 10 NUGGETS	14.0
BOX OF 20 NUGGETS	23.0
BOX OF 30 NUGGETS	34.0

SAUCES

BBQ, TRUFFLE MAYO, TARTARE,
BUFFALO, BURGER SAUCE,
KETCHUP, GARLIC AIOLI

GF gluten friendly | **DF** dairy friendly
DFO dairy friendly option | **GFO** gluten friendly option
VE vegan | **VEO** vegan option | **V** vegetarian



CHICKEN PARMAS

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES AND HOUSE SLAW

CLASSIC NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, HAM	29.90
MEXICAN NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, CHILLI SOUR CREAM, MEDLEY TOMATO, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑOS	32.00
BBQ NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, HICKORY BBQ, CRISPY BACON, PARMESAN	32.00
PEPPERONI NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, SPICED SALAMI, CHILLI FLAKES, PARMESAN	32.00
HAWAIIAN NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE, PARMESAN	32.00

BURGS

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES

BEEF SMASH BURGER GFO, DFO SINGLE SMASH PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, HOUSE SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, SHREDDED COS, BRIOCHE BUN	26.0
GENERAL PUBLIC BURGER DFO, GFO DOUBLE SMASH PATTY, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, SWISS CHEESE, HOUSE SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, SHREDDED COS, BRIOCHE BUN	32.0
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER DFO, GFO AMERICAN CHEESE, SHREDDED COS, KEWPIE MAYO, BRIOCHE BUN	26.0
VEGGIE BURGER VEO, DFO LENTIL VEGGIE PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, SHREDDED COS, HOUSE SAUCE, PICKLE MIX, BRIOCHE BUN	26.0
STEAK SANGA DFO, GFO CIABATTA LOAF, SCOTCH FILLET, ROCKET, TOMATO RELISH, ONION, SWISS CHEESE, SMOKED STREAKY BACON	32.0



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW
THE VISUAL MENU & ORDER
DIRECTLY TO YOUR TABLE

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS.
WHILE WE MAKE ALL OUR DISHES FRESH, OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN
ALLERGENS, SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD.

SCHNITZ SALAD

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH A CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL OPTION AVAILABLE

GREEK DFO, GFO OLIVES, ONIONS, MEDLEY TOMATOES, HUNG YOGHURT, SUMAC, FETA	29.0
NOT SO CLASSIC CAESAR DFO, GFO COS, CRISPY BACON, PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING	29.0
SLAW DFO, GFO LEMON, AIOLI, GREEN GODDESS DRESSING	29.0
VEG SUPREME DFO, VEO PUMPKIN, ONION, PEPPERS, PARMESAN, FETA, BASIL, PUMPKIN PESTO	29.0

FROM THE SEA

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES AND HOUSE SLAW

CALAMARI MAIN GFO CALAMARI, SLAW, GARLIC AIOLI, LEMON, SEASONED FRIES	29.0
FISH & CHIPS GFO HAND BATTERED GUMMY, TARTARE, SLAW, LEMON, SEASONED FRIES	29.0
FISH & CALAMARI GFO HAND BATTERED GUMMY, CALAMARI, TARTARE, AIOLI, SLAW, SEASONED FRIES	36.0

FEED THE FAM

(RECOMMENDED FOR SHARING WITH FAMILY OR MATES)

BURGER BUNDLE BEEF SMASH BURGER, SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER, 20 CHICKEN NUGGETS, 4 BEEF SLIDERS, 1 SERVE OF FRIES	95.0
FRIED CHICKEN BUNDLE 2 SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGERS, 20 CHICKEN NUGGETS, 5 BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN, 1 SERVE OF FRIES	95.0
GENERAL PUBLIC BUNDLE ANY 2 PIZZAS, ANY 2 KIDS PIZZAS, 20 CHICKEN NUGGETS, 1 SERVE OF FRIES	95.0
LIL BIT OF THIS, LIL BIT OF THAT ARANCINI, CALAMARI, BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN, CHEESY GARLIC BREAD, FRIES & SAUCES	85.0

PIZZAS

HAND-STRETCHED SOURDOUGH BASE

GLUTEN FRIENDLY & DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

MARGHERITA NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, BASIL	22.0
PEPPERONI NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, LOCAL HONEY (ADD CHILLI FLAKES FOR EXTRA HEAT)	26.0
HAWAIIAN NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE	25.0
MEATLOVERS NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, MEATBALLS, HAM, BACON, ONION, HICKORY BBQ	28.0
BBQ CHICKEN NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, BACON, ONION, PARMESAN, HICKORY BBQ	26.0
BACON SUPREME NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, BACON, HICKORY BBQ	25.0
VEGGIE SUPREME V NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, PUMPKIN, ONION, PUMPKIN PESTO, RED PEPPERS, FETA, BASIL	26.0
MUSHROOM V NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, SWISS BROWN MUSHROOMS, GOATS FETA, SAGE	26.0
CHEESEBURGER NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, AMERICAN CHEESE, BEEF, ONIONS, PICKLE MIX, BURGER SAUCE	27.0
PROSCIUTTO NAPOLI, FIOR DI LATTE, PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, CHERRY TOMATO, PARMESAN, BALSAMIC GLAZE	28.0

LIL HANDS

FOR CHILDREN AGED 13 YEARS & UNDER

BEEF SLIDERS (2) FRIES & KETCHUP	15.0
FISH BITES (4) FRIES & KETCHUP	15.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) FRIES & KETCHUP	15.0
MAC & CHEESE BITES (3) FRIES & KETCHUP	15.0
CHICKEN TENDERS (2) FRIES & KETCHUP	15.0
KIDS PIZZA MARGHERITA OR HAM & PINEAPPLE	15.0
ADD A DRINK, ICE CREAM & \$5 ARCADE CARD	+6

SOFT SERVE SUNDAES



M&M SUNDAE SOFT SERVE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & M&MS	7.0
BISCOFF SUNDAE SOFT SERVE WITH BISCOFF SAUCE & BISCOFF CRUMB	7.0
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE SOFT SERVE WITH STRAWBERRY SYRUP & STRAWBERRY CONFETTI	7.0
OREO SUNDAE SOFT SERVE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & OREO CRUMB	7.0
CHOC BROWNIE SUNDAE WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH SOFT SERVE & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	11.0
STICKY DATE PUDDING SOFT SERVE & BISCOFF SAUCE	11.0
BUILD YOUR OWN SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 1 SYRUP & 1 TOPPING	7.0
SYRUPS - CHOCOLATE / BISCOFF / STRAWBERRY / SALTED CARAMEL	
TOPPINGS - OREO / M&MS / BISCOFF / SPRINKLES / STRAWBERRY CONFETTI / MARSHMALLOW / MILO	

ICE CREAM

	CUP	CONE
SINGLE SCOOP	5.8	6.3
DOUBLE SCOOP	7.5	8.0
TRIPLE SCOOP	8.9	9.4
CHECK OUT FLAVOURS INSTORE		

LUNCH SPECIAL* \$16⁹⁰

MEAL AND SOFT DRINK - ASK INSTORE FOR MEALS INCLUDED.
AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11:30AM-3:00PM, MONDAY TO FRIDAY
EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS T&C'S APPLY. *POT SIZED SOFT DRINK



SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW
THE VISUAL MENU & ORDER
DIRECTLY TO YOUR TABLE

